

LOCATION:

GLEANNLOCH PINES GOLF CLUB 19393 CHAMPION FOREST DR SPRING, TX 77379 281-225-1200

DATE / TIME:

FRIDAY, MARCH 28, 2025 8:00 AM SHOT-GUN START

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

REGISTRATION PRIOR TO SHOT-GUN START/SCRAMBLE

MEALS:

COMPLIMENTARY BREAKFAST LUNCH AFTER TOURNAMENT

GOLF TOURNAMENT CONTACTS:

Richard Fields

rfields@mv-engineering.com (281) 635-3444

Cherita Andrews candrews@mv-engineering.com (713) 333-0172

Kim Sachtleben ksachtleben@pape-dawson.com (713) 579-3899

#EndTheStreakTX

2025 THIRD ANNUAL ASHE HOUSTON

GOLD SPONSOR: \$1,500

- FOUR MEMBER TEAM
- SIGNAGE AT TEE BOX
- WEBSITE ADVERTISEMENT
- SPONSORSHIP CERTIFICATE
- BREAKFAST & LUNCH SPONSOR

SILVER SPONSOR: \$1,200

- FOUR MEMBER TEAM
- SIGNAGE AT TEE BOX
- WEBSITE ADVERTISMENT
- SPONSORSHIP CERTIFICATE
- BREAKFAST SPONSOR

BRONZE SPONSOR: \$1,000

- FOUR MEMBER TEAM
- SIGNAGE AT TEE BOX
- WEBSITE ADVERTISEMENT
- SPONSORSHIP CERTIFICATE

TOURNAMENT TEAM: \$650

- FOUR MEMBER TEAM
- LUNCH INCLUDED

DRINK CART SPONSOR: \$500

 SIGNAGE ON CART • EIGHT (8) SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE

AWARDS SPONSOR: \$500 WEBSITE ADVERTISEMENT

BREAKFAST SPONSOR: \$500 WEBSITE ADVERTISEMENT

LUNCH SPONSOR: \$500

WEBSITE ADVERTISEMENT

HOLE SPONSOR: \$300 • SIGNAGE AT TEE BOX

INDIVIDUAL PLAYER: \$175 • LUNCH INCLUDED

TO REGISTER, USE THIS FORM OR CONTACT ONE OF THE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

GOLD SPONSOR:	\$	1,500
SILVER SPONSOR:	\$	1,200
BRONZE SPONSOR:	\$	1,000
TOURNAMENT TEAM	\$	650
DRINK CART SPONSOR	\$	500
AWARDS SPONSOR:	\$	500
BREAKFAST SPONSOR:	\$	500
LUNCH SPONSOR:	\$	500
HOLE SPONSOR:	\$	300
INDIVIDUAL PLAYER:	\$	175
DONATION	\$	
TOTAL	\$	
	 SILVER SPONSOR: BRONZE SPONSOR: TOURNAMENT TEAM DRINK CART SPONSOR AWARDS SPONSOR: BREAKFAST SPONSOR: LUNCH SPONSOR: HOLE SPONSOR: HOLE SPONSOR: INDIVIDUAL PLAYER: DONATION 	SILVER SPONSOR: \$ BRONZE SPONSOR: \$ TOURNAMENT TEAM \$ DRINK CART SPONSOR \$ AWARDS SPONSOR: \$ BREAKFAST SPONSOR: \$ LUNCH SPONSOR: \$ HOLE SPONSOR: \$ INDIVIDUAL PLAYER: \$ DONATION \$

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

ASHE HOUSTON PO BOX 541302 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77254-1302

COMPANY NAME:
POINT OF CONTACT:
PHONE NUMBER:
EMAIL:

TEAM MEMBERS:

1.	
2.	
-	

VOLUNTEERS:



To ensure full sponsorship and public recognition, please return form and payment by MARCH 19,2025

We Look forward to seeing you on the course. Thank you for your support! **PROCEEDS TO BENEFIT**

 ASHE SCHOLARSHIP FUND
 KAILEE MILLS KAILEE MILLS FOUNDATION

